



THE CITY OF MADISON

116 W. Center • Box 308
Madison, South Dakota 57042

TABULATION OF BIDS RECEIVED				Double H Paving		Dawson Construction Inc.		Black-Top Paving	
City Bid No. 875				22275 Verhey Place		604 S. Maple		PO Box 2728	
Egan Avenue Parking Lot Project 2018-4				Tea, SD 57064		Howard, SD 57349		Sioux Falls, SD 57101	
For the City of Madison, South Dakota									
Bid Date: May 1, 2018 2:00 o'clock P.M.									
ITEM NUMBER	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	ITEM TOTAL	BID UNIT PRICE	TOTAL BID PRICE	BID UNIT PRICE	TOTAL BID PRICE	BID UNIT PRICE	TOTAL BID PRICE
1	Unclassified Excavation	Sq Yd	1502	\$3.95	\$5,932.90	\$8.00	\$12,016.00	\$11.00	\$16,522.00
2	Remove Bollards	Each	22	\$47.20	\$1,038.40	\$150.00	\$3,300.00	\$125.00	\$2,750.00
3	Base Course	Ton	520	\$19.20	\$9,984.00	\$12.00	\$6,240.00	\$15.00	\$7,800.00
4	Asphalt Concrete Composite	Ton	334	\$100.55	\$33,583.70	\$86.00	\$28,724.00	\$100.00	\$33,400.00
5	Asphalt Density Test Set	Each	2	\$590.00	\$1,180.00	\$320.00	\$640.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00
6	Remove & Replace 4" Concrete Sidewalk	Sq Ft	51	\$11.80	\$601.80	\$10.00	\$510.00	\$12.50	\$637.50
7	Remove & Replace 8" Concrete Sidewalk	Sq Ft	114	\$20.05	\$2,285.70	\$10.00	\$1,140.00	\$21.50	\$2,451.00
8	Full Depth Saw Cutting	Feet	96	\$17.70	\$1,699.20	\$8.00	\$768.00	\$19.00	\$1,824.00
9	Traffic Control	LS	1	\$1,395.00	\$1,395.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00
10	Incidental Work	LS	1	\$4,250.00	\$4,250.00	\$7,414.00	\$7,414.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
				Total Bid	\$61,950.70	Total Bid	\$62,252.00	Total Bid	\$88,684.50

Bid Security: 10% Bid Bond furnished by each bidder

				Seal Pros Inc.		ASCO		Myrl & Roy's Paving	
				27297 Wetlands Road		1205 West Russell		1300 N Bahnson Avenue	
				Harrisburg, SD 57032		Sioux Falls, SD 57104		Sioux Falls, SD 57103	
ITEM NUMBER	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	ITEM TOTAL	BID UNIT PRICE	TOTAL BID PRICE	BID UNIT PRICE	TOTAL BID PRICE	BID UNIT PRICE	TOTAL BID PRICE
1	Unclassified Excavation	Sq Yd	1502	\$11.00	\$16,522.00	\$9.20	\$13,818.40	\$10.30	\$15,470.60
2	Remove Bollards	Each	22	\$200.00	\$4,400.00	\$115.00	\$2,530.00	\$130.00	\$2,860.00
3	Base Course	Ton	520	\$24.00	\$12,480.00	\$13.80	\$7,176.00	\$28.00	\$14,560.00
4	Asphalt Concrete Composite	Ton	334	\$92.00	\$30,728.00	\$95.00	\$31,730.00	\$120.00	\$40,080.00
5	Asphalt Density Test Set	Each	2	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$575.00	\$1,150.00	\$675.00	\$1,350.00
6	Remove & Replace 4" Concrete Sidewalk	Sq Ft	51	\$32.00	\$1,632.00	\$11.50	\$586.50	\$13.00	\$663.00
7	Remove & Replace 8" Concrete Sidewalk	Sq Ft	114	\$38.00	\$4,332.00	\$19.55	\$2,228.70	\$22.00	\$2,508.00
8	Full Depth Saw Cutting	Feet	96	\$4.00	\$384.00	\$17.25	\$1,656.00	\$20.00	\$1,920.00
9	Traffic Control	LS	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,550.00	\$1,550.00
10	Incidental Work	LS	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$5,636.00	\$5,636.00	\$5,750.00	\$5,750.00
				Total Bid	\$76,578.00	Total Bid	\$69,011.60	Total Bid	\$86,711.60

Bid Security: 10% Bid Bond furnished by each bidder